FEATURES
• High Accuracy:  .01% of Full Scale
• Superior Piezo Ceramic Sensor (Patent # 5,473,245)
• Simple Calibration
• Never Requires Re-Calibration:  Set It & Forget It
• Dual Compartment Housing with Separate Field Terminal Compartment
• Loop Powered to 75’ (22M) Probe Length
• Total and/or Interface Level Measurement

Fax: (1) 225-673-2525
For fastest response to inquiries provide a completed AT100 Application Data Sheet or the Serial Number of an existing AT100.
QuikShip ORDERING INFORMATION
QuikShip transmitters with the following model number are available for shipment in 1-5 working days .
No deviation from the QuikShip model number will be accepted.
0539
0036
Model Number:    AT100/S6/LW/A/R1/H0/M4A/X/“approval”/CF/“float”/“L”
QuikShip # “L” dimension QuikShip # “L” dimension
AT100QS1 15.3" (389mm) AT100QS5 63.3" (1608mm)
AT100QS2 27.3" (694mm) AT100QS6 75.3" (1913mm)
AT100QS3 39.3" (999mm) AT100QS7 87.3" (2218mm)
AT100QS4 51.3" (1303mm) AT100QS8 99.3" (2523mm)
Replace the word “approval” with the required approval code:
  FM, CSA, CEX, CEI, IEI, or GR
Replace the word “float” with one of the following AT100
QuikShip floats:  F1B, F2B, F17B, or F15B.